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Nomes

Sabrina Emmelly Pecini da Silva
Ezequiel Coelho Kremer
Marcos Vinicius de Carvalho
Marina Selinke Casagrande

Marcelo Lima Lopes

Andressa Cervellini de Farias Parpinelli

Ronald Lopes do Nascimento
Lucas Carvalho

Andre Marin

Renato Bossle Miguel

Patricia Correa Mercante
Michelle Padovese de Arruda
Vivian Chaplin Ganzo Savedra
Mauricio Inacio Borges
Guilherme Malveira Melo
Natalia Franco Frederico
Bruno Veronezzi Miceli
Matheus Ribeiro de Paula
Leonardo Oliveira Brito

Rubia Isabela dos Santos
Thiago Antunes da Silva
Renaldo Vasconcelos da Ponte
Jean de Oliveira Goncalves
Guilherme Falcao Ferreira
Lidinei da Silveira Souza
Patricia Mafili Lisboa

Luis Henrique Santos Silka Pereira
Israel Nunes Fernandes

Cleiton Diniz da Silva

Nota Final
115,86
114,9
112,27
111,52
110,66
110,45
109,95
108,99
108,62
108,25
107,34
106,98
106,53
105,76
105,44
105,39
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103,3
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102,29
102,04

101,22




30° Alexandre Alex Silva e Caldas 100,67

320 Diego Alcantara da Silva 98,94

34° Tiago Onofre da Silva 97,64

36° Fabio Silva de Figueiredc 97,25
38° Rodrigo Go 94,99
40° Felipe Pinheir 94,44
42° Ronaldo Mouro 93,55
440 Marcela C 90,27
46° Eduardo 89,07




